6 Month Look-Back of Players not playing this month

12807776
31525858
16102367
16856326
31330445
17201060
17146897

Yury

Elijah

Robert
Jaswant Reddy
Mark

Gregory
Haripria

Played in 1 Event

12611870
12413547
30264362
16471866
14669043
30221502
12527442
12533111
16211703
12859099
13209695
13711281
15601047
14154056
31495493
12458260
17146902
30093102
31355712
31360545

Charles
Edward W
Shawn
Oskar
Agustin P.
Zachary
Daniel
Steven L
Noah
Richard
Steve
Gordon
Aran
Adam
Kevin
Raymond
Srinivas
Mark
Jonah
Andrew

Olshanksy 1300
Pacheco-Bloch 1300
Treiber 1300
Ambati 1200
Furman 1100
Agranovitch 0900
Tolety 0600
20 Players
Riordan 2300
Chisam 2000
Xu 2000
Zoffer 2000
Garcia 1900
Pan 1900
Clark 1700
Eddins 1600
Joseph 1600
Mooney 1500
Wollkind 1500
Weast 1300
Chakraborty 1200
Weiss 1200
Billamay 1000
Salemi 1000
Tolety 0900
Luhtanen 0800
Retik 0600
Tucker 0000

02-02-24
76 Records
Played in 5 Events 22 Players
12223060 Frederick K Pearson 1900
16085782 Patrick Schenk 1900
14220553 Neal Bruce 1800
12065210 Neil B Cousin 1800
12650009 Ethan Thompson 1800
12584196 Michael Barry 1700
12792069 Paul Felker 1700
11291635 Robert J Holmgren 1700
10007763 Mark Kaprielian 1700
16062155 Ralph Mcneilage 1700
12042190  James Todhunter 1700
30258050 Felix Wu 1700
12471987 George Duval 1600
12877246 David W Martin 1600
12520269 Edward S Chornoboy 1500
15783883 Jesus Garcia 1500
12668393 Douglas Thompson 1500
14939554 Richard Wood 1200
12876703 Mary L Murphy 1100
31354106 Viggo Thomsen 1100
31387625 Brett Baker 1000
31286665 Jeff Newbern 1000
Played in 4 Events 12 Players
16337966  Jacob Wu 1800
12522524 Ames M Abbot 1700
30158113 Frank Cao 1700
12864842  Calvin G Hori 1700
31349578 Fynn Jueppner 1700
16340541  Andrew X Liu 1700
30071216 Connor Xiang  Liu 1500
15059543  John P. Ziniti 1400
12873780 David Kruger 1300
31350088 Rafael Pedro 1000
31288308 Robert Butler 0400
14726897 Andrew Nolan
Played in 3 Events 5 Players
12411673 Paul E Heising 2000
10455863 Paul Lillebo 1700
12427040 Douglas Reynolds 1600
31401071 Bhaskar Sinha 1300
31397568 Matt Ubl 0700
Played in 2 Events 17 Players
16386416 Nikolay Avdokhin 2000
30425013 Kevin Zhao 1900
13953191 Fridrik Karlsson 1800
30302734 Sergey Malinin 1800
16966603 Evan Shi 1800
14902922 DG Bird 1700
16433982 Sujay Kunamneni 1700
10008191  John W Martin 1700
16842787 Krishna Narayanan 1500
31502454 Luke Harris 1300
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